) AWARDING EAJA FEES AND COSTS 

KILOLO KIJAKAZI, Acting )
Commissioner of Social Security, )

)
Defendant. )

)

Based upon the parties’ Stipulation for Award of EAJA Fees (“Stipulation”), 

IT IS ORDERED that EAJA fees are awarded in the amount of ONE

THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($1,400.00) subject to 

the terms of the stipulation.

DATED:
HON. STEVE KIM
UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE

November 16, 2022

Case 2:22-cv-03296-SK   Document 21   Filed 11/16/22   Page 1 of 1   Page ID #:855
Shelley Hadley v. Kilolo Kijakazi Doc. 21

Dockets.Justia.com